

Pima County

MEETING LOCATION Administration Bldg - East 130 W. Congress Street 1st Floor Tucson, AZ 85701 Public Access to Hearing Room at 8:40 a.m.

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: File ID 12376 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Addendum Status: Approved

File created: 11/24/2020 In control: Special Taxing District

On agenda: 12/1/2020 Final action: 12/1/2020

Title: Cortaro-Marana Irrigation District

Pursuant to A.R.S. §16-642(B), presentation of the certified copy of the official canvass for the

November 10, 2020 election conducted by the Cortaro-Marana Irrigation District.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. STD_CortaroMaranalrrigDistCanvass

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/1/0000	4	Doord of Cumomisons		

12/1/2020 1 Board of Supervisors

Cortaro-Marana Irrigation District

Pursuant to A.R.S. §16-642(B), presentation of the certified copy of the official canvass for the November 10, 2020 election conducted by the Cortaro-Marana Irrigation District.